Switch

Uriin

HILOOK NS-0105D(0-STD) S5XFE YONETILEMEZ
NETWORK SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0108D(0-STD) 8 PORT NETWORK SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0505D(0-STD) 5XFE NETWORK
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0508D(0-STD) 8XFE NETWORK
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-04PSE 4PORT 4FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 65W

HILOOK NS-0105P-35(B)(0-STD) 4XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 35W POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0106P-35 4XFE + 2XGE YONETILEMEZ
35W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-SFP 8 PORT 8FE+2GE+1SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-2010EX 6OMT HDMI USB KVM EXTENDER
1080P

EZCOOL EZ-3020EX 120MT HDMI USB KVM
EXTENDER 4K

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF 16 PORT 16xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 240w

HILOOK NS-0318P-130(B) 16XFE+1xGE+1xGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 136W POE SWITCH

Marka

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Ezcool

Hilook

Hilook

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

4,48

5,56

7,56

12,58

15,66

18,90

20,47

30,24

34,02

46,98

65,88

91,80

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



A,

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF-SFP 24PORT 24FE+2GE+2SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 320W

HILOOK NS-0326P-230(B) 24XFE+1XGE+1XGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 230W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-O8PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-04PSF-FG 4PORT 4GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 65W

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

HILOOK NS-0109P-60(B)(0-STD) 8XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 60W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF-SFP 16PORT 16FE+2GE+1SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 246W

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF 24 PORT 24xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 320w
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